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COMPETITIONS COMMITTEE-FCC 
 

2015 FUFA UGANDA CUP  
ROUND OF 64 FIXTURES 

M# Date HOME TEAM     AWAY TEAM Venue Time 

3 Wed, 11-Feb 2015 BWEYOGERE FC     POLICE FC  Bweyogerere Police 4:00PM 

7 Thur, 12-Feb 2015 AIRTEL FC     EXPRESS FC  Hoima 4:00PM 

8 Thur, 12-Feb 2015 KUMI UNITED     SOANA FC Boma Grd-Kumi 4:00PM 

11 Thur, 12-Feb 2015 NGORA FREDD CARR     SC VICTORIA UNIV  Ngora SS Ground 4:00PM 

13 Thur, 12-Feb 2015 KIRINYA JINJA SS     RWENSHEMA FC  Jinja SS Ground 4:00PM 

16 Thur, 12-Feb 2015 NTODA     KIIRA YOUNG FC  Ntungamo 4:00PM 

18 Thur, 12-Feb 2015 LIFE INTERNAL     SADOLINE PAINTS  Busega Community 4:00PM 

25 Thur, 12-Feb 2015 AZAM UGANDA FC     SC VILLA  Bweyogerere Police 4:00PM 

27 Thur, 12-Feb 2015 LUWEERO UNITED     ENTEBBE FC  Kasana Ground 4:00PM 

30 Thur, 12-Feb 2015 KYAMBOGO FC     VIPERS SC  UPK-Kyambogo 4:00PM 

32 Thur, 12-Feb 2015 COOPERATE ELEVEN     BUL FC  MUBS Ground 4:00PM 

17 Thur, 12-Feb 2015 ALL STARS FC     ARTLAND KATALE  Old Kampala SS 4:00PM 

28 Thur, 12-Feb 2015 BUSIA FISHERIES FC     SOROTI GARAGE FC  Busia Intergrated 4:00PM 

9 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 CREAMLAND     LWEZA  Kabale Municipal 4:00PM 

1 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 KAKIRI TC     BRIGHT STARS FC  SOS Kakiri 4:00PM 

2 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 CITY LADS     HOPE DOVE  Phillip Omondi 4:00PM 

4 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 LUNGUJJA GALAXY     SIMBA FC  Busega Comminity 4:00PM 

5 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 KIREKA UNITED     SNERGY  Kira Ground 4:00PM 

6 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 KIRA UNITED     BAZA HOLDING  Mukono 4:00PM 

10 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 KAMULI PARK     CRO FC  Kamuli TC 4:00PM 

12 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 FRIENDS OF SOCCER     MAROONS FC  Kasese 4:00PM 

14 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 WANDEGEYA FC     NAMASAGALI FC  Kiteezi Ground 4:00PM 

15 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 KYAMBURA R. FC     WATER FC  Lubiriizi 4:00PM 

20 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 PROLINE FC     VCC  Nakivubo 4:00PM 

21 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 NYARUSIZA FC     SPORTING UNITED  Kisoro 4:00PM 

22 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 KATAKA FC     NDEJJA UNIVERSITY  Mbale Municipal 4:00PM 

23 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 MASAVU FC     JMC FC  Katale-Entebbe 4:00PM 

26 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 STEEL FC     THE SAINTS FC  Masindi 4:00PM 

29 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 PAIDHA B.Angels     KASESE NEW VILLA  Ba okoro-Paidha 4:00PM 

31 Sun, 15-Feb 2015 BUSIA UNITED     MASAKA LC  Busia Ground 4:00PM 

19 Wed, 4-Mar 2015 SEETA UNITED     KCC  Seeta  4:00PM 

24 Wed, 4-Mar 2015 KCCA COOPERATE     URA  Phillip Omondi 4:00PM 
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ROUND OF 32 FIXTURES 
 

 
 
NB: FOS-Friends of Soccer,  
 
 
Its Our Game, Its Our Country 
  
 
 
 
 
Mwebe Ali 
 
Manager Competitions-FUFA 
 

M#  Date HOME TEAM     AWAY TEAM  Venue  Time 

33 Sun, 8-Mar 2015 Ntoda/Kira Young     Cooperate 11/BUL FC Ntungamo/Namboole 4:00PM 

42 Sun, Mar-8 2015 KCCA Corporate/URA     Seeta united/KCC  Lugogo/Lugazi 4:00PM 

34 Tue, Mar-10 2015 Bweyogerere/Police     Airtel FC/Express  Bweyogerere/Kavumba 4:00PM 

35 Tue, Mar-10 2015 Nyarusiza/Sporting Utd     Ngora Fredd Carr/SCVU  Kisoro/Lira 4:00PM 

36 Tue, Mar-10 2015 Kireka United/Synergy     Cream land FC/ Lweza  Kiira/Masaka Recreatn 4:00PM 

37 Tue, Mar-10 2015 Kira United/Baza Holdings     City Lads/ Hope Doves Mukono /Kawanda 4:00PM 

40 Tue, Mar-10 2015 Azam U FC/SC Villa     Busia Utd/Masaka LC  Bweyogerere/Nakivubo 4:00PM 

41 Tue, Mar-10 2015 Masavu FC/JMC FC     Kumi United/ SOANA  Entebbe/Kakindu 4:00PM 

44 Tue, Mar-10 2015 Wandegya/Namassagali      Proline/VCC  Kiteezi/Kamuli 4:00PM 

45 Tue, Mar-10 2015 Kirinya JJ SS/Rwenshama     All stars/Artland  Jinja/Nakivubo 4:00PM 

46 Tue, Mar-10 2015 Paidah B. Angels/Kasese      FOS/Maroons  Paidha/Kasese 4:00PM 

47 Tue, Mar-10 2015 Kyambura Roasters/Water      Kataka/Ndejje Univ  Lubirizi/Mengo SS 4:00PM 

48 Tue, Mar-10 2015 Life Eternal/Sadolin Paints     Luweero Utd/Entebbe  Lungujja/Bugembe 4:00PM 

38 Fri, Mar-13 2015 Busia Fishries/Soroti GarGE     Kakiri TC/Bright Stars  Busia/Soroti 4:00PM 

39 Fri, Mar-13 2015 Lungujja Galaxy/Simba FC     Kamuli Park/CRO  Busega /Bombo 4:00PM 

43 Sun, 15-Mar 2015 Steel FC/The Saints     Kyambogo/SC Vipers  Masindi/Namboole 4:00PM 

Wed, Mar-18 2015 FUFA Houses Mengo Draws for Round of 16 10:00AM 


